
137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

na
no

se
co

nd

59088 59096 59104 59112 59120

MJD

10/05/20 bh02igrt59087_35.ppp_defaut+1d−15

300 s: Mdev= 0.73232E−12 Tdev= 127 ps
600 s: Mdev= 0.40387E−12 Tdev= 140 ps
1201 s: Mdev= 0.25851E−12 Tdev= 179 ps
2401 s: Mdev= 0.19264E−12 Tdev= 267 ps
4802 s: Mdev= 0.13884E−12 Tdev= 385 ps
9605 s: Mdev= 0.92652E−13 Tdev= 514 ps
19210 s: Mdev= 0.50849E−13 Tdev= 564 ps
38419 s: Mdev= 0.21056E−13 Tdev= 467 ps
76838 s: Mdev= 0.74035E−14 Tdev= 328 ps
153676 s: Mdev= 0.38979E−14 Tdev= 346 ps
307352 s: Mdev= 0.47210E−14 Tdev= 838 ps
614705 s: Mdev= 0.33010E−14 Tdev= 1172 ps

1e−15

1e−14

1e−13

1e−12

M
de

v

100 1000 10000 1000001000000

1e−10

1e−09

1e−08

T
de

v 
/s

100 1000 10000 1000001000000

Tau /s


